
Всероссийская олимпиада школьников по испанскому языку 2019–2020  уч. г. 
Школьный этап. 9–11 классы 

 

Ответы 

 

 Аудирование 

Лексико-грамматический 

тест 

        

 1 b   1 b  

 2 a   2 c  

 3 b   3 c  

 4 b   4 b  

 5 a   5 c  

 6 a   6 a  

 7 b   7 a  

 8 c   8 a  

 9 c   9 b  

 10 b   10 a  

 11 a   11 c  

 12 a   12 a  

 13 b   13 c  

 14 a   14 c  

 15 c   15 b  

     16 a  

     17 a  

     18 c  

     19 b  

     20 c  

Лингвострановедение   Чтение 

      

 1 b   1 c  

 2 a   2 c  

 3 b   3 b  

 4 c   4 a  

 5 a   5 a  

 6 a   6 a  

 7 c   7 b  

 8 b   8 b  

 9 b   9 b  

 10 a   10 b  
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